
 

 

 
                                                                                                                                                         23-05-2022 

 
Dear Parent / Guardian, 
 
The next few weeks will be very busy. Please note the important dates and upcoming events in May 
and June. Thank you. 
 
Kind regards, 
 

 
 

Summer Update 
Monday 23rd May  
Be Safe Bus – Primary 6 and Primary 7 
 
Wednesday 25th May  
The Canavan Cup 
 
Thursday 26th May 
P6 ‘Make £5 Grow’ - Chocolate Sale 
Love for Life Parent Workshop via Zoom (7.30 pm-9.00 pm) 
 
Friday 27th May 

 Pomeroy Tournament 

 Non- Uniform Day - £1 donation to support the Fundraiser organised by Mc Brides Spar, 
Cabragh.  All donations will go to Marie Curie, Cancer Charity. The Cabragh store is hosting a Tea 
Party and raffle on Saturday 28th May.  

 
Monday 30th May 

 Love for Life ‘What’s Inside’ Workshop for Primary 7 

 Love for Life ‘Choices & Changes’ Workshop for Primary 6 
 
Tuesday 31st May 

 P1 and P2 Health Appraisals 

 The Dungannon Academy Blitz 
 
*Wednesday 1st June – Friday 3rd June (inclusive) – School Closed* 
 
Monday 6th June 
The Calm Kit-  Well-Being Workshops for P5, P6 & P7 
 
Friday 10th June  
St. Ciaran's Ballygawley P7 Induction Day 



 

 

Saturday 11th June 
 
First Holy Communion at 11am, Church of the Assumption, Tullyallen. 
 
Monday 13th June 
 
End of Year Mass- St Joseph’s Church Ackinduff at 10 am.  
 
Tuesday 14th June 
 
The Cabragh Cup Tournament 
 
Wednesday 15th June 
 

 Primary 7 ‘Leavers Assembly’ & Party (Parents of P7 children are invited to join us at 9.30 am in 
the School Assembly Hall) 

 Party Day at Dinner Time (Organised by School Kitchen) 
 
Thursday 16th June 
 
Woodland Well-Being Day @ Parkanaur- Primary 3 and Primary 4 
 
Friday 17th June 
 
Primary 6 & Primary 7 End of Year Trip- ‘We are Vertigo’ 
 
Tuesday 21st June 
 
Primary 3 End of Year Trip- Happy Dayz 
 
Thursday 23rd June 
 
*Last day for Primary 7* 
 
Friday 24th June 
 

 Primary 1 & Primary 2 End of Year Trip- Happy Dayz 

 Primary 4 & Primary 5 End of Year Trip- Airtastic 
 
Thursday 30th June  
School closes half day for the Summer holidays. 

 
 

 
 


